Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 M1 State USBC 120th Annual Open Championship, Handicap All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events Div 1 185 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pyne, Chadwick J 1073315 2,561 $650.00 Comstock Park, Ml
2 Benko, Karl A 1062020 2,539 $450.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
3 Roskoski, Matt 978356 2,526 $425.00 Tecumseh, Ml
4 Schaffer, Timothy J 1073650 2,515 $410.00 Canton, Ml
5 Lannoo, Christopher L 1025943 2,511 $400.00 Westland, M|
6 Rice, Tyler A 1076780 2,482 $385.00 Stockbridge, Ml
7 Falendysz, John J 1090116 2,471 $370.00 St Clair Shores, M1
8 Holmes, Nathan R 978675 2,470 $357.00 Kimball, Ml
9 Sinclair, Keeon V 1057235 2,462 $344.00 Belleville, Ml
10 Curatolo, Nicolo T 1090001 2,451 $331.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
11 Gregg, Anthony J 980219 2,450 $314.50 Battle Creek, M|
11 Kelsey, Daniel J 981469 2,450 $314.50 Grand Haven, Ml
13 Gulliver, Dan P 1029068 2,447 $297.00 Stevensville, Ml
14 Crawford, Matt B 1033939 2,443 $288.00 Trufant, Ml
15 Hendley, Ryan G 1090061 2,440 $280.00 Waterford, Ml
16 Kelley, William R 988223 2,438 $272.00 Mount Pleasant, M|
17 Thorn, Joseph E 982734 2,432 $263.00 Flat Rock, Ml
18 VanLacken, Jordan T 1090158 2,424 $255.00 St Clair Shores, M1
19 Motley, Theoplis 1031871 2,418 $246.00 Westland, M|
20 Smith, Scott J 1043055 2,417 $235.00 Dewitt, MI
20 Moyers, Robert L 1041883 2,417 $235.00 Canton, Ml
22 Taylor, John M 1058420 2,416 $224.00 Ann Arbor, MI
23 Morren, Brian L 978012 2,414 $219.00 Hoalland, Ml
24 Preston, Ryan R 978574 2,413 $209.50 Macomb, M
24 Pihaylic, Robert D 978675 2,413 $209.50 Kimball, Ml
26 Landy, Thomas M 1030431 2,411 $200.00 Macomb, M
27 McCay, John H 978569 2,408 $196.00 Macomb, M
28 Weise, Thomas A 1020932 2,407 $191.00 Essexville, Ml
29 Robison, Nickolas L 981547 2,406 $186.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
30 Coburn, Lane A 1035961 2,405 $181.00 Warren, Ml
31 Raynes, Trey G 978669 2,403 $177.00 Kimbal, Ml
32 Kluska, Nelson 979508 2,402 $173.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
33 Schneider, Michael E 981052 2,400 $169.00 Allen Park, Ml
34 Tetreau, Matthew E 980407 2,398 $166.00 China, Ml
35 Como, Vincent J 980742 2,397 $162.00 Westland, M|
36 Smith, Steven M 1090053 2,393 $157.50 Lansing, Ml
36 Green, Robert J 980590 2,393 $157.50 Yade Ml
38 Leenknecht, Donnie G 1025738 2,392 $151.00 Jackson, Ml
38 Hoffmeyer, Dan S 991522 2,392 $151.00 Wyoming, Ml
40 Parris, William H 979513 2,391 $147.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
41 Wright, Anthony R 1043161 2,390 $144.00 Detroit, M
42 Clemons, Scott G 980735 2,389 $140.00 Westland, M|
42 Palmerton, Ryan K 1007173 2,389 $140.00 Union City, Ml
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Elliott, Rysn P
Cocco, Dominic A
Carroll, Roy A
Schwark, Eric J
Halstead, Raymond D
Worden, Raymond B
Verburg, Josh G
Turner, Darrin B
Buffum, Tommy B
Morris, Steve B
Moss, Gary E
Williams, Ernest L
Bachman, Larry C
Faasse, Michael J
Henschel, Austin T
Buda, Paul M
Neusius, Dwayne M
Torres, Martin M
Lewis, James J
Dyer, Demetrius
Olson, Devantae A
Lenning, Robert D
Verbeke, CraigM
Kelly, Ryan A
Kinnell, Shane M
Brink, Douglas M
Sheets, Paul F
Eskew, Harley E
Boylan, TravisR
Postl, John A
Raobertson, Bill L
Lecik, Alexander
Pineau, Pete

Carr, DennisM
Shepard, Scott A
Maine, Caeb R
Milazzo, Matthew R
Kuiper, Bradley J
Kwiatkowski, Duane T
OShaughnessy, Steve
Strange, Cory J
Reeves, William H
Albert, Thomas M
Miller, Scott F
DeFreese, Bruce A
Dotson, James M
Moses, Glenn E
Kelly, Shawn M
Medema, Michael D

Sorted By Event, Division

1025497 2,389
1024895 2,386
982742 2,386
978571 2,386
1071196 2,385
1063903 2,384
1050865 2,382
1016449 2,381
1090105 2,380
1018126 2,380
1025941 2,377
980591 2,376
1065824 2,376
1057035 2,376
1090050 2,375
980071 2,375
1057035 2,375
978574 2,374
1022705 2,373
981076 2,372
979750 2,372
981288 2,370
1022167 2,370
997243 2,370
981055 2,368
1017038 2,367
1022849 2,366
1090017 2,366
1075045 2,364
1046825 2,364
1077210 2,363
1071875 2,363
1020465 2,360
994024 2,360
1090044 2,359
1023481 2,359
1037882 2,359
1090047 2,358
993435 2,358
980737 2,356
1016449 2,356
1044095 2,355
1042157 2,354
979238 2,353
1030522 2,352
1029600 2,351
1043858 2,351
1016448 2,351
978017 2,350

$140.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$129.00
$127.00
$126.00
$124.00
$121.50
$121.50
$119.00
$116.66
$116.67
$116.67
$112.66
$112.67
$112.67
$110.00
$110.00
$108.00
$108.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$103.00
$102.00
$102.00
$100.50
$100.50
$99.00
$99.00
$97.00
$97.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$95.00
$95.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.00
$89.66
$89.67
$89.67
$88.50

Ida, Ml

Port Huron, M1
Flat Rock, Ml
Macomb, M|

Farmington Hills, M

Waterford, Ml
Holland, M1
Livonia, M1
Muskegon, M
Sparta, M1
Westland, M|
Yale, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Warren, Ml
Three Rivers, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Warren, Ml
Macomb, M
Ubly, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Ada, Ml
Warren, Ml
Saint Clair, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Allen Park, M1
Shelbyville, Ml
Lansing, M1
Lansing, M1
White Pigeon, M1
Carleton, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Macomb, M
Hart, M1

Grand Ledge, M|
Adrian, Ml
Jackson, Ml
School craft, M
Lansing, M1
Westland, M|
Livonia, M1
South Bend, IN
Grand Ledge, M|
Pt. Huron, M|
Byron Center, M|
Galesburg, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Livonia, M1
Holland, M1
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92 Jablonski, Caelen J 982742 2,350 $88.50 Flat Rock, Ml
94 Kudlac, Tony S 978355 2,349 $87.50 Tecumseh, M
94 Snay, Joshua 978573 2,349 $87.50 Macomb, M
96 Cheatham, Alijah M 977966 2,347 $86.50 Riverview, M|
96 Halstead, Julie A 981546 2,347 $86.50 Ann Arbor, Ml
98 Rose, Mark E 980166 2,346 $86.00 Jackson, Ml
98 Floate, Tim 1030472 2,346 $86.00 Mason, Ml
100 Mcintyre, Leonard SE 978671 2,344 $86.00 Kimball, Ml
101 Riley, TravisM 1090045 2,343 $85.50 Caro, Ml
101 Mulherin, Bryan 982724 2,343 $85.50 Flat Rock, Ml
103 Taylor, Daniel C 991875 2,339 $85.00 Dimondae, M
104 Moyers, Jerry F 1041883 2,338 $84.00 Canton, Ml
105 Wenman, Michagl A 1070781 2,337 $83.00 Jackson, Ml
105 Rahl, Thomas C 978493 2,337 $83.00 Dimondae, M
107 Hampton, Wade 1076160 2,336 $83.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
108 Ellerhorst, Jon M 982730 2,333 $81.75 Flat Rock, Ml
108 Eubank, Erik J 1057036 2,333 $81.75 Warren, Ml
108 Nestell, Scott E 1071769 2,333 $81.75 Grand Haven, Ml
108 Belknap, Steven R 991523 2,333 $81.75 Wyoming, Ml
112 Lange, Gary S 1090154 2,332 $80.50 Indian River, Ml
112 Clifford, Joseph A 980077 2,332 $80.50 Bay City, Ml
112 Hartman, Derek L 978346 2,332 $80.50 Tecumseh, Ml
112 Harris, Gregory L 1020882 2,332 $80.50 Hamilton, Ml
116 Ferrell, Charles L 1054139 2,329 $79.34 Lake, Ml
116 Cabrera, Joseph M 982737 2,329 $79.33 Flat Rock, Ml
116 Green, Regenald 1055017 2,329 $79.33 Ypsilanti, Ml
119 Jmenez, Allison M 999713 2,328 $79.00 Lansing, Ml
119 Kavanagh, Jason J 978576 2,328 $79.00 Macomb, Ml
121 Mc Kee, Derrick M 980224 2,327 $78.00 Battle Creek, Ml
121 Beckman, Richard A 1030323 2,327 $78.00 Saginaw, Ml
121 Fultz, Philip P 1010170 2,327 $78.00 Tecumseh, Ml
124 Nyenhuis, Don L 981470 2,326 $77.00 Grand Haven, Ml
124 Lewis, Richard C 979125 2,326 $77.00 Sandusky, Ml
126 Haga, Justin G 980080 2,324 $76.50 Bay City, Ml
126 McKitterick, Michael D 1046825 2,324 $76.50 Carleton, Ml
128 Janeski, Martin E 981054 2,323 $75.66 Allen Park, Ml
128 Brown, Rick A 978251 2,323 $75.67 Allegan, Ml
128 Furlong, Dustin R 1020095 2,323 $75.67 Coldwater, Ml
131 Skye, Robert T 981546 2,322 $75.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
132 McClain, Donad E 979509 2,321 $73.25 Farmington Hills, Ml
132 Miller, James L 1003235 2,321 $73.25 Mattawan, Ml
132 Wandrie, Matthew A 1090157 2,321 $73.25 Petoskey, MI
132 Szafran, Tommy E 979934 2,321 $73.25 Northville, Ml
136 Eddy, Robert L 980078 2,320 $72.00 Bay City, Ml
136 Kiester, James T 982731 2,320 $72.00 Flat Rock, Ml
136 Lambert, Jeff J 978570 2,320 $72.00 Macomb, Ml
136 Green, Jimmy A 1072061 2,320 $72.00 Coldwater, Ml
140 Vallender, Michael 1022849 2,319 $71.00 Lansing, Ml
140 Umin, Tommy J 982733 2,319 $71.00 Flat Rock, Ml
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142 Woolworth, Sam E 1058554 2,318 $70.50 Sparta, Ml

142 Leisenring, Gary L 999713 2,318 $70.50 Lansing, Ml

144 Gennety, Danidl S 1021375 2,317 $70.00 Lansing, Ml

144 Weatherman, Dennis W 980336 2,317 $70.00 Stevensville, Ml
146 Whalen, Justin M 980223 2,315 $69.00 Battle Creek, M
146 Collar, Erik D 1055017 2,315 $69.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
148 Fisk, Skyler A 1031621 2,314 $68.34 Mount Pleasant, M|
148 Galanos, Matthew S 979240 2,314 $68.33 Pt. Huron, M
148 Ellis, Ronad T 981545 2,314 $68.33 Ann Arbor, Ml
151 Hausch, Matthew 979600 2,313 $66.72 Milford, Ml

151 Conine, Dustin M 980218 2,313 $66.72 Battle Creek, Ml
151 Christensen, Andrew E 1090031 2,313 $66.72 Allendae, Ml
151 Spino, Samudl J 977961 2,313 $66.71 Riverview, M|
151 Phenix, Daniel J 1035716 2,313 $66.71 Sheridan, Ml
151 Bonner, Terry R 997806 2,313 $66.71 New Boston, Ml
151 Small, Roger S 991834 2,313 $66.71 Dimondae, M
158 Bauman, James E 979378 2,312 $65.34 Mussey, Ml

158 Frost, David A 979604 2,312 $65.33 Milford, Ml

158 Congdon, Adam W 997243 2,312 $65.33 Chesterfield, Ml
161 Kleinschrodt, Donald D 1090056 2,311 $64.25 East Jordan, M
161 OShaughnessy, Thomas A 980740 2,311 $64.25 Westland, Ml
161 Logrande, Ryan 978569 2,311 $64.25 Macomb, Ml
161 Blanchard, Ronald A 1016449 2,311 $64.25 Livonia, Ml

165 Smith, Kirk 1090054 2,310 $63.00 East Jordan, M
165 Blanchard, Kayla 1016449 2,310 $63.00 Livonia, Ml

167 Joseph, Thomas K 979321 2,308 $61.72 Warren, Ml

167 Brown, Marvin R 981054 2,308 $61.72 Allen Park, Ml
167 Naumoff, Scott K 979601 2,308 $61.72 Milford, Ml

167 Scott, Percy D 1090109 2,308 $61.71 Wyoming, Ml
167 Patroske, Christopher T 1072293 2,308 $61.71 Oak Park, Ml
167 Taaski, Michael S 1046980 2,308 $61.71 Davison, Ml
167 Tetreault, Joseph L 978577 2,308 $61.71 Macomb, Ml
174 Bentley, Patrick L 981470 2,307 $60.00 Grand Haven, Ml
174 Vanderstelt, Gary A 1041199 2,307 $60.00 Saranac, Ml

176 Berner, Kalvin D 1029600 2,306 $60.00 Galesburg, Ml
176 Saum, lan J 982722 2,306 $60.00 Flat Rock, Ml
178 Wyatt, Kenneth W 1071196 2,305 $58.75 Farmington Hills, Ml
178 Foster, Benjamin S 1090140 2,305 $58.75 Davison, Ml
178 Smith, Robert F 980524 2,305 $58.75 Port Huron, Ml
178 Cassada, Cody J 1027470 2,305 $58.75 Portage, Ml

182 New, Brad L 981066 2,304 $57.40 Allen Park, Ml
182 Rohraff, Donald R 979599 2,304 $57.40 Milford, Ml

182 Kustak, Charles J 103429 2,304 $57.40 Lenox, Ml

182 Stebelton, Jesse D 998528 2,304 $57.40 Chelsea, Ml

182 Cadwsdll, Brent J 1003338 2,304 $57.40 Lansing, Ml

187 Maynard, Michael E 980658 2,303 $55.75 Lansing, Ml
187 Soderberg, Brian G 979936 2,303 $55.75 Northville, Ml
187 Gyiraszin, Scott A 980727 2,303 $55.75 Westland, Ml
187 Rennick, JmH 978021 2,303 $55.75 Holland, Ml
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191 Tumbling, James M 1025923 2,302 $55.00 Jenison, M

191 Ryan, Brent M 1030431 2,302 $55.00 Macomb, Ml

193 Wilson, DeSean R 1090007 2,301 $53.66 Detroit, Ml

193 Merrifield, John F 1042158 2,301 $53.66 Grand Ledge, Ml

193 Brown, David G 1024895 2,301 $53.67 Port Huron, Ml

193 Hardenbrook, Steve P 994890 2,301 $53.67 Portage, Ml

193 Klingbeil, Robert A 1035716 2,301 $53.67 Sheridan, M

193 VanderZanden, Damon D 994025 2,301 $53.67 Hart, Ml

199 Daniels, Matthew B 979510 2,300 $52.50 Farmington Hills, Ml

199 Morga, Craig A 986117 2,300 $52.50 Trenton, Ml

201 Zumer, Blake 1048828 2,299 $51.66 West Branch, Ml

201 Petre, Steve P 978026 2,299 $51.67 Holland, Ml

201 Cushion, David L 1043055 2,299 $51.67 Dewitt, Ml

204 Jean, Brian R 1077210 2,297 $51.00 Kaamazoo, M|

204 Petroski, Jeff J 1090067 2,297 $51.00 Muskegon, Ml

206 Chalfin, Robert C 979598 2,295 $50.00 Milford, Ml

206 Ott, Jonathan W 1090122 2,295 $50.00 Hart, Ml

208 Chandler, Virgil D 981058 2,294 $49.25 Allen Park, Ml

208 Dale, Branden E 1090116 2,294 $49.25 St Clair Shores, MI

208 Mulder, Mike S 978026 2,294 $49.25 Holland, Ml

208 Mueller, James M 1065240 2,294 $49.25 White Lake, Ml

212 Johnson, Anthony C 1090035 2,293 $48.00 Detroit, Ml

212 Horitski, Joseph T 980524 2,293 $48.00 Port Huron, Ml

212 Skacal, Peter 1020563 2,293 $48.00 Omer, Ml

215 Kerr, CalvinJ 980076 2,292 $47.50 Bay City, Ml

215 Dando, Ricky W 1069170 2,292 $47.50 Kaamazoo, Ml

217 Kuclo, Stephen J 978572 2,291 $47.00 Macomb, Ml

218 Nikkila, David A 980726 2,290 $46.34 Westland, Ml

218 Lippert, Chad A 1066388 2,290 $46.33 Lansing, Ml

218 Hill, Robert C 978497 2,290 $46.33 Dimondale, Ml

221 King, Brian A 981070 2,289 $45.34  Allen Park, Ml

221 Kliczinski, Chris A 980727 2,289 $45.33 Westland, Ml

221 Stewart, David M 978253 2,289 $45.33 Allegan, Ml
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $24,849.00

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events Div 2 184 & Below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Dick, Zach T 979325 2,581 $650.00 Warren, Ml

2 Erxleben, Christopher J 1090157 2,567 $450.00 Petoskey, Ml

3 Jmmerson, Joshua J 1090094 2,564 $432.00 Lansing, Ml

4 Lyke, Randy J 1076161 2,527 $420.00 Ann Arbor, MI

5 Madison, Hunter D 978255 2,524 $410.00 Allegan, Ml

6 Mesbergen, Craig W 978019 2,522 $400.00 Hoalland, M1

7 Williams, James M 978575 2,514 $385.00 Macomb, M

8 Donegan, Jeffrey S 1057034 2,501 $375.00 Warren, Ml

9 Shaver, Glenn 1090054 2,495 $365.00 East Jordan, Ml
10 White, Sam R 981067 2,491 $355.00 Allen Park, Ml
11 Grant, Fio (Tony) A 1008292 2,487 $345.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
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37
38
39

41

46
46
48
49
49
51
52
52
52
55
56
56
58
58
60

Feier, Derek A
Conger, David L
Luther, Ronald V
Wright, Jonathan P
Hop, Adam S
Tetreau, Rick L
Nichols, Donald D
Bailey, Kevin A
Hardy, Alexander F
Ham, Dan L

Cebula, Joshua A
Thomas, Richard E
Pfaff, Justin D
Simpson, Michael J
Bentley, Grant A
Woods, James E
Krause, Michagl W
Troche, Jonathan
Caughlin, Sean T
Short, Patrick L
Hazel, Benjamin D
Cole, Douglas S
Davis, Jason M
Sullivan, James P
Kucharczyk, Anthony T
Krause, Darcy L
Guzy, Tyler J
Shepherd, CharlesR
Fry, Kellen P
Sekutowski, Timothy J
Sheridan, Benjamin R
Harvey, John J
Martin, Michadl S
Bush, Chad H

Gobie, Stephen W
Philson, Brandon M
Brooks, Bryan R
Marquiss, Adam J
Ranck, Dave R

Lee, Albert J

Glaza, Al D
Davis-Dunham, Gavin L
Morden, Graham M
Schaefer, Michael C
Keinath, Isaac M
Gower, LouisM
Clements, Casy L
Vermeersch, DallasM
Clawson, Victoria E
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995649
979236
1018126
1035963
978024
1022704
978673
978495
1049128
1065240
1050865
977965
1038876
978572
1074375
979243
1033940
979986
1039092
1020467
980221
1057034
1090117
1041968
987932
1033940
1072060
1007025
1090158
1041146
1039093
978348
978351
1090123
1010347
1072061
1020094
980898
980898
1090006
979866
1031630
988136
979382
1010347
1021642
1090087
989177
1009627

2,485
2,479
2,476
2,475
2,475
2,473
2,468
2,465
2,465
2,465
2,464
2,464
2,464
2,463
2,461
2,459
2,458
2,457
2,457
2,456
2,455
2,451
2,450
2,450
2,448
2,446
2,443
2,441
2,440
2,437
2,434
2,428
2,428
2,426
2,425
2,425
2,424
2,423
2,423
2,422
2,420
2,420
2,420
2,419
2,418
2,418
2,417
2,417
2,416

$335.00
$325.00
$315.00
$302.50
$302.50
$291.00
$284.00
$269.34
$269.33
$269.33
$251.00
$251.00
$251.00
$240.00
$234.00
$228.00
$223.00
$216.50
$216.50
$209.00
$205.00
$201.00
$195.00
$195.00
$189.00
$186.00
$183.00
$179.00
$176.00
$173.00
$170.00
$165.50
$165.50
$162.00
$158.50
$158.50
$155.00
$152.00
$152.00
$148.00
$143.34
$143.33
$143.33
$139.00
$137.50
$137.50
$134.00
$134.00
$132.00

Mason, Ml

Pt. Huron, M|
Sparta, M1
Warren, Ml
Holland, M1
Ubly, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Niles, Ml
White Lake, M
Holland, M1
Riverview, Ml
Harbor Beach, M1
Macomb, M

Y psilanti, Ml
Pt. Huron, M|
Trufant, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Royal Oak, Ml
Macomb, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
Warren, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Caedonia, Ml
Barbeau, Ml
Trufant, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Jackson, M1

St. Clair Shores, M|
Fenton, Ml
Royal Oak, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Tecumseh, Ml
Zeeland, M|
Sandusky, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Hope, M|

Hope, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Ubly, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Adrian, Ml
Mussey, Ml
Sandusky, M1
Palmyra, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Saginaw, Ml
Howell, M1
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61
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
73
75
75
75
75
79
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
86
88
89
89
91
92

92
94
94
96

96
98
99
99
99
102
102
104
105
106
107
107
107

Jerzewski, Jonathon
Preston, Michael A
Fagan, Allen J
Thomas, Kevin W
Karsten, Matthew C
Sayomac, Denver
Willhite, Jeffrey R
Hartman, James F
Slagel, Robert L

Y oung, Michael W
Tazelaar, Brent D
Savage, Michael J
Crawford, Roger S
Randall, Matt R
Stiles, Frederick R
Bissell, Dustin W
Cecil, Zachery S
Rich, Chad A
Waymer, Chenelle A
Gmazedl, Keith L
Motz, Jared |
Clawson, Edward E
Hughey, Jon T
Nichol, Michael D
Pease, Cory D
Stamp, William E
Chaffee, KyleM
Ybarra, Noe
Schrader, James L
Huffman, Brandyn J
Banovic, Brandon D
Orsette, Antony T
Miller, Paul
Flentroy, Jimmy P
Hagood, Robert M
Taylor, Warren
Prichard, Michadl A
Moore, Matt A
Frueh, Jeremy
Volmering, Tyler L
Harper, Rodney S
Purnell, Payton
Herrera, Michael L
Fish, Edward
Libolt, James A
May, Larry C
Fitzsimmons, Paige C
Case, Wyatt W
Park, Edward J
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1020467
1090051
980166
978219
1032947
1053883
1009623
1026907
978497
977809
1073551
979379
998088
1046825
977814
1090071
1070781
978670
1090147
1042158
1020095
979601
994024
979124
1058554
977811
979125
1032946
1019700
1025939
996894
981050
978346
981070
981542
1090063
1090074
1020313
1076605
1038875
1007172
1077145
1028469
980078
1024664
1019735
980223
1046324
977966

2,415
2411
2,410
2,408
2,406
2,406
2,404
2,404
2,403
2,401
2,401
2,399
2,398
2,398
2,396
2,396
2,396
2,396
2,394
2,393
2,392
2,390
2,390
2,390
2,389
2,388
2,388
2,387
2,386
2,386
2,385
2,384
2,384
2,382
2,382
2,381
2,381
2,380
2,379
2,379
2,379
2,378
2,378
2,377
2,375
2,373
2,372
2,372
2,372

$131.00
$129.00
$127.00
$124.00
$121.00
$121.00
$116.50
$116.50
$113.00
$110.00
$110.00
$108.00
$106.50
$106.50
$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$102.00
$102.00
$101.00
$100.34
$100.33
$100.33
$99.00
$98.00
$98.00
$97.00
$96.00
$96.00
$95.00
$94.50
$94.50
$93.50
$93.50
$92.50
$92.50
$92.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$89.50
$89.50
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00

Macomb, M
Three Rivers, Ml
Jackson, M1
Lansing, M1
Holland, M1
Chelsea, M
Howell, Ml
Scottville, M1
Dimondale, Ml
White Pigeon, M|
Greenville, Ml
Mussey, M|
Pinckney, M1
Carleton, M|
White Pigeon, M|
Spring Lake, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Milford, Ml

Hart, Ml
Sandusky, M1
Sparta, M1

White Pigeon, M|
Sandusky, Ml
Holland, M1
Dowagiac, Ml
Westland, M1
Lapeer, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Fremont, Ml
Hudsonville, M1
Boyne City, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Harbor Beach, M|
Union City, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Onsted, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Riverview, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 M1 State USBC 120th Annual Open Championship, Handicap All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

110 Varney, Douglas B 979034 2,371 $86.00 Saranac, Ml

111 Parrinello, Scott M 979513 2,369 $85.66 Farmington Hills, M|
111 Cawley, Jason E 977963 2,369 $85.67 Riverview, Ml
111 Balderas, Juan M 1049128 2,369 $85.67 Niles, Ml

114 Santos, Phillip T 1071770 2,368 $85.00 Grand Haven, Ml
115 Reed, Chad M 1043823 2,367 $84.00 Newaygo, Ml
115 Bailey, Keith D 978494 2,367 $84.00 Dimondae, M
117 Hafley, Dennis W 998532 2,366 $83.50 Chelsea, Ml

117 Kisdll, Jeremy R 1020465 2,366 $83.50 Macomb, Ml
119 Jehnsen, Jeremy W 1043306 2,365 $83.00 Lansing, Ml

120 Kitsmiller, Mark W 1061087 2,364 $82.50 Eaton Rapids, Ml
120 Blackman, Nitisha 1090090 2,364 $82.50 Detroit, Ml

120 Feher, Andy M 979126 2,364 $82.50 Sandusky, Ml
120 Tait, Gordon J 1046325 2,364 $82.50 Hastings, Ml
124 Massey, Barry 1023614 2,363 $82.00 Grayling, Ml

124 Peterman, Jacob J 1075944 2,363 $82.00 Muskegon, Ml
126 Stenberg, David R 1090033 2,362 $80.34 Twin Lake, Ml
126 Minzey, Justin R 1090044 2,362 $80.33 Grand Ledge, Ml
126 Mularz, TravisL 1006379 2,362 $80.33 Bay City, Ml
129 Vanlith, Justin R 1021026 2,361 $79.00 Mussey, Ml

129 Celmo, Kyle J 1025942 2,361 $79.00 Westland, Ml
131 Benedict, Ty D 1090155 2,360 $78.50 Brutus, Ml

131 Bolio, Chris G 1002978 2,360 $78.50 Sterling Hts, Ml
133 Riker, Richard M 1090044 2,359 $77.50 Grand Ledge, Ml
133 Gossman, Maggie L 980525 2,359 $77.50 Port Huron, M
135 Wise, Aaron F 980898 2,358 $77.00 Hope, MI

136 Schultz, EricR 980897 2,357 $76.00 Hope, MI

137 Jablonicky, Jacob R 1052491 2,355 $76.00 Holland, MI

138 Mailand, Thomas J 1090094 2,354 $75.00 Lansing, Ml

138 Gilmore, Michael D 1017966 2,354 $75.00 Twin Lake, Ml
140 Washburn, Sean P 979373 2,352 $74.00 Mussey, Ml

140 Ferguson, Nicholas S 1090031 2,352 $74.00 Allendale, Ml
142 Nycek, Steven J 97959 2,351 $72.00 Milford, MlI

142 Lefaive, Brian R 980162 2,351 $72.00 Jackson, Ml

142 Kohler, Jerry P 1019110 2,351 $72.00 Lyons, Ml

145 Terryn, Roger F 1090105 2,348 $70.00 Muskegon, Ml
146 Bondar, Jordan M 1023612 2,346 $70.00 Grayling, Ml
147 Kozitzki, Brandon L 1054139 2,345 $68.66 Lake, Ml

147 Brown, Douglas A 1073551 2,345 $68.67 Greenville, Ml
147 Machniak, Ronald P 1000593 2,345 $68.67 Farmington, M|
150 Hart, Jason A 979384 2,344 $68.00 Mussey, Ml

151 Brewer, Alan S 1090053 2,342 $67.00 Lansing, Ml

152 Crawley, Mark A 979119 2,340 $67.00 Sandusky, M
152 Elliott, William S 1019974 2,340 $67.00 Tecumseh, M
154 Appold, Matt C 980074 2,339 $67.00 Bay City, Ml
155 Guigar, Seth D 1022714 2,338 $67.00 Ubly, Ml

156 Echevarria-Perez, Kelly 1090000 2,337 $66.00 Kaamazoo, M|
157 Gove, Cameron M 1090024 2,336 $66.00 Holt, Ml

158 Griffin, Robert L 1076160 2,335 $65.60 Ann Arbor, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 24,2023 09:17 PM Page 8 of 11



158
158
158
158
163
163
163
163
167
167
167
167
167
167
173
174
174
176
176
178
178
180
180
180
180
180
185
185
185
185
189
189
189
192
193
193
195
195
195
195
199
199
199
199
203
203
203
203
207

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M1 State USBC 120th Annual Open Championship, Handicap All Events event only

S Louis, Ronald W
Johnson, Kevin W
Eder, Richard J
Hansen, Jon

Rice, Timothy A
Hooks, Shanon E
Jones, Seth R

Lake, Chip W

Smith, Christi L
Reimel, Michael J
Green, JoeR
McCoy, Matthew K
Guigar, Gavynn M
McDonad, Megan M
Fleser, Dan L
Curran, Todd J
Odom, Jeffrey A
Craft, Quentin H
Burleson, Dustin J
Duckett, Jordan M
O'Keefe, Michad G
Hathaway, Ryan J
Marton, Osric
Morren, Casey L
Urben, Paul
Koraleski, Thomas J
Eaton, Antonio D
Brooks, Gregory R
Hansen, Luke R
Hively, D Glen
Reusser, Christopher A
Angyan, Matt J
Pattengill, Courtney R
Kurkowski, Justin W
Davis, Jeremey D
Geske, Daniel W
Patti, Nicholas
Marriott, Jimmy Lee
Parker, Kyle J
Martinez, Marty V
Johnstone, Timothy C
Kwilos, Edward A
Cadle, John W

Hall, Rusty

Frye, Nicholas L
Henry, Mark A
Crowder, Corey L
Protske, Marc E
White, Gary L

Sorted By Event, Division

979607 2,335
1090049 2,335
998532 2,335
1054775 2,335
1076780 2,334
1024629 2,334
978655 2,334
979038 2,334
977810 2,333
979602 2,333
1090129 2,333
1034295 2,333
1022710 2,333
994889 2,333
1033802 2,332
1090004 2,331
978218 2,331
1063904 2,330
979038 2,330
1019734 2,329
1027468 2,329
1090052 2,328
1090109 2,328
978012 2,328
979237 2,328
1010170 2,328
981077 2,327
1054232 2,327
991779 2,327
988137 2,327
979384 2,326
1053883 2,326
1022715 2,326
1020466 2,325
981291 2,324
1025923 2,324
979326 2,322
1052152 2,322
980163 2,322
978491 2,322
1090101 2,321
979935 2,321
1068557 2,321
1072060 2,321
977813 2,320

1023481 2,320
1001683 2,320
981545 2,320

1010117 2,319

$65.60
$65.60
$65.60
$65.60
$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$63.75
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.50
$58.50
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.50
$57.50
$57.50
$57.50
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.34

Milford, M1
Muskegon, M|
Chelsea, M
Holland, M1
Stockbridge, M1
Clarkston, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Saranac, M|
White Pigeon, M1
Milford, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Lenox, M1

Ubly, Ml
Portage, M|
Lansing, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Lansing, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Saranac, M|
Onsted, Ml
Portage, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Holland, M1

Pt. Huron, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Stanton, M|
Jackson, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Mussey, Ml
Chelsea, M
Ubly, Ml
Macomb, M
Warren, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Warren, Ml
Flint, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Lake Orion, M|
Northville, M1
Portland, M|
Coldwater, Ml
White Pigeon, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Detroit, M|

Ann Arbor, Ml
Hudson, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M1 State USBC 120th Annual Open Championship, Handicap All Events event only

Sorted By Event, Division

207 Finch, Scott M 1042158 2,319 $56.33 Grand Ledge, Ml

207 Stroven, John H 1067440 2,319 $56.33 Grant, Ml

210 Colegrove, Ron B 1039413 2,318 $56.00 Levering, Ml

210 Allen, Cody R 978673 2,318 $56.00 Kimball, Ml

212 Paparelli, Michael A 1076779 2,317 $54.40 Stockbridge, Ml

212 Paiz, Aaron J 1090085 2,317 $54.40 Grand Rapids, M|

212 Staley, Martin J 1035234 2,317 $54.40 Saginaw, M|

212 Blood, Joseph C 1003236 2,317 $54.40 Mattawan, Ml

212 Ridenour, Eugene D 1019111 2,317 $54.40 Lyons, Ml

217 Reichenbaugh, Sydney R 980215 2,316 $52.80 Battle Creek, M

217 Sorig, EzraJ 1090094 2,316 $52.80 Lansing, Ml

217 Stafford, George H 979243 2,316 $52.80 Pt. Huron, Ml

217 Labor, Gary R 1022707 2,316 $52.80 Ubly, MI

217 Kelley, Robert B 980898 2,316 $52.80 Hope, MI

222 Sharp, Kerry M 980079 2,315 $51.75 Bay City, Ml

222 Gotha, Steven H 998528 2,315 $51.75 Chelsea, Ml

222 Reed, Brad A 1054774 2,315 $51.75 Holland, Ml

222 Mitchell, Courtney M 978657 2,315 $51.75 Kimball, Ml

226 Lindsay, Gary P 1063905 2,314 $51.00 Waterford, Ml

226 Miller, Dillon M 979036 2,314 $51.00 Saranac, Ml

228 Heckman, Mark 978022 2,313 $51.00 Holland, Ml

228 Shingleton, Daniel S 997163 2,313 $51.00 Dundee, M|

230 Peacock, Mark C 1090032 2,312 $50.00 Grand Rapids, M|

230 Murphy, Corey M 1007172 2,312 $50.00 Union City, Ml

230 Oliver, Scott L 978356 2,312 $50.00 Tecumseh, Ml

230 Angerbrandt, Johnnie L 978661 2,312 $50.00 Kimball, Ml

234 Preisel, Steve 979372 2,311 $49.50 Mussey, Ml

234 Meadows, Brendan 1090016 2,311 $49.50 Grand Rapids, M|

234 Anthony, Jeffrey J 1090054 2,311 $49.50 East Jordan, M

234 Payne, Danny E 978252 2,311 $49.50 Allegan, Ml

234 Weiss, Gary F 978672 2,311 $49.50 Kimball, Ml

234 Davis, Mike W 979037 2,311 $49.50 Saranac, Ml

240 Berg, Kenneth R 1020732 2,310 $49.00 Sparta, Ml

240 Petrie, Terry C 978219 2,310 $49.00 Lansing, Ml

242 Walker, Colin S 1054848 2,309 $48.00 Morenci, Ml

242 Wank, Gregory J 1075065 2,309 $48.00 Sdine, Ml

242 Donaldson, Jason L 977742 2,309 $48.00 Dewitt, Ml

242 Koehn, Trevor 1038873 2,309 $48.00 Harbor Beach, Ml

246 Oshorne, John D 1031577 2,308 $47.66 Muskegon, Ml

246 Perez, Robert C 1048790 2,308 $47.67 St Johns, Ml

246 Bombard, Joshua A 978665 2,308 $47.67 Kimball, Ml

249 Martin, Herb J 977819 2,307 $47.00 White Pigeon, Ml

249 Wallis, Gary 980730 2,307 $47.00 Westland, Ml

249 Whitney, Brandon L 1054232 2,307 $47.00 Stanton, Ml

249 Akers, Justin D 1020468 2,307 $47.00 Macomb, Ml

249 Kozfkay, Tim L 996894 2,307 $47.00 Lapeer, Ml

254 Welsh, Mark S 979377 2,306 $46.00 Mussey, M|

254 Bauer, Daniel W 1077208 2,306 $46.00 Kaamazoo, M|

254 Pappas, James M 977965 2,306 $46.00 Riverview, M|
Final Prize Listing May 24, 2023 09:17 PM Page 10 of 11



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 M1 State USBC 120th Annual Open Championship, Handicap All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

254 Price, Haneef A 977740 2,306 $46.00 Dewitt, Ml
254 Gouin, Erik A 978660 2,306 $46.00 Kimball, Ml
259 Walrath, JoshuaR 979374 2,305 $45.00 Mussey, Ml
259 Patterson, Timothy J 1021026 2,305 $45.00 Mussey, Ml
259 Green, Jeff D 1090129 2,305 $45.00 Grand Haven, Ml
259 Hunt, Robert E 1050828 2,305 $45.00 Wyoming, Ml
259 Ross, Thomas E 1073851 2,305 $45.00 MUSKEGON Heights, M
264  Watson, Wardell(Sunny) 1029547 2,304 $45.00 Haslett, Ml
264 Nemitz, Carrie A 980215 2,304 $45.00 Battle Creek, Ml
264 Harrison, Brendan D 1028467 2,304 $45.00 Bay City, Ml
264 Taylor, Charley D 982734 2,304 $45.00 Flat Rock, Ml
264 Retter, Shane M 978356 2,304 $45.00 Tecumseh, Ml
264 Risse, Billy 978569 2,304 $45.00 Macomb, Ml
264 Furchi, Anthony M 1020265 2,304 $45.00 Britton, M

Total prizes awarded in this division: $29,361.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $54,210.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $54,210.00
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State USBC 120th Annual Open Championship, Scratch All Events event only, Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events division only

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Wright, Anthony R

2 Smith, Scott J

3 Raynes, Trey G

4 Landy, Thomas M

5 Wyatt, Kenneth W

6 Dole, Mike A

7 Kelsey, Daniel J

8 Mrakitsch, Steve T

9 Clemons, Scott G
10 Pomeroy, Shannon W
11 Turner, Darrin B
12 Nyenhuis, Don L
13 Cooper, Nicholas J
14 Bonner, Terry R
15 Janes, Ryan C
15 McClain, Donald E
17 Robison, Nickolas L
18 McDonald, Kyler T
19 Eddy, Robert L
20 VanLacken, Jordan T
21 Kuehnl, Gregory B
22 Churchill, Randy A
23 Ellis, Ronad T
24 Kliczinski, Chris A
25 Rasinske, Jason R
26 Waliczek, Brian N
27 Petroski, Jeff J
28 Beckman, Richard A
29 Lemiesz, Daniel D
30 French, Nick L
30 Hidalgo, Nick T
32 Kinnell, Shane M
33 Faasse, Michael J
34 Thompson, Brian W
35 Curatolo, Nicolo T
36 Tarabek, Brandon M
37 Bishop, Timothy B
38 McKitterick, Michael D
39 Martinez, Steven D
40 Miller, James L
40 Maynard, Michael E
42 Kendall, Jeffrey C
42 Kelley, William R

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1043161 2,303
1043055 2,288

978669 2,268
1030431 2,267
1071196 2,251
1035617 2,250

081469 2,234
1071196 2,227

980735 2,221
1090077 2,220
1016449 2,219

981470 2,215

979604 2,213

997806 2,208

978018 2,201

979509 2,201

981547 2,196
1090002 2,194

980076 2,185
1090158 2,181
1090078 2,177

978669 2,172

981545 2,170

980727 2,169
1090076 2,166
1090078 2,165
1090067 2,162
1030323 2,159
1035616 2,154
1021375 2,153

981469 2,153

981055 2,152

997495 2,151

982729 2,149
1090001 2,145

979240 2,144

981469 2,140
1046825 2,138

981374 2,137
1003235 2,135

980658 2,135

980740 2,132

988223 2,132

Prize
$450.00
$300.00
$273.00
$249.00
$229.00
$212.00
$198.00
$185.00
$174.00
$164.00
$156.00
$149.00
$143.00
$137.00
$130.50
$130.50
$125.00
$121.00
$118.00
$116.00
$113.00
$111.00
$109.00
$107.00
$105.00
$104.00
$102.00
$101.00

$99.00

$97.50
$97.50
$95.00
$94.00
$93.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$86.00
$86.00
$83.50
$83.50

From

Detroit, Ml

Dewitt, M|
Kimball, Ml
Macomb, M|
Farmington Hills, M
Muskegon, M|
Grand Haven, M|
Farmington Hills, M|
Westland, M1
Muskegon, M|
Livonia, Ml

Grand Haven, M|
Milford, M1

New Boston, M|
Holland, M1
Farmington Hills, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Bay City, Ml

St. Clair Shores, M|
Frankenmuth, Ml
Kimball, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Westland, M|
Lansing, Ml
Frankenmuth, M|
Muskegon, M
Saginaw, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Lansing, Ml

Grand Haven, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Bruce Twp, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Pt. Huron, MI
Grand Haven, M1
Carleton, Ml
Litchfield, M
Mattawan, M1
Lansing, Ml
Westland, M1
Mount Pleasant, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 M| State USBC 120th Annual Open Championship, Scratch All Events event only, Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

44 Como, Vincent J 980742 2,130 $82.00 Westland, Ml
45 Horde, Brandon T 1059067 2,129 $80.00 Flint, Ml
45 Eaton, Bryan G 1090078 2,129 $80.00 Frankenmuth, M
45 Morrow, Rodney 1090134 2,129 $80.00 Detroit, Ml
48 Mather, Scott A 1090018 2,128 $76.50 Lansing, Ml
48 Dixson, Jeremy A 1071195 2,128 $76.50 Farmington Hills, M|
48 Walker, Nick B 978025 2,128 $76.50 Holland, M1
48 Luther, Nicholas 1018126 2,128 $76.50 Sparta, Ml
52 Taylor, Sean C 1077146 2,127 $74.00 Grandville, Ml
53 Snay, Joshua 978573 2,124 $73.00 Macomb, Ml
54 Morren, Brian L 978012 2,123 $72.00 Hoalland, Ml
55 Bennett, Andrew C 1039093 2,122 $70.50 Roya Oak, Ml
55 VanTiem, Kevin M 1058786 2,122 $70.50 Beaverton, Ml
57 Mercer, Kevin L 1090108 2,121 $68.00 Jenison, M
57 Bentley, Patrick L 981470 2,121 $68.00 Grand Haven, Ml
57 Davignon, Mitchell T 1018125 2,121 $68.00 Sparta, Ml
60 Halstead, Raymond D 1071196 2,118 $65.50 Farmington Hills, Ml
60 Huizinga, Timothy S 979748 2,118 $65.50 Ada, Ml
62 Zurenko, Colin S 979597 2,117 $63.50 Milford, Ml
62 McCoy, John H 978569 2,117 $63.50 Macomb, Ml
64 Devlaminck, Michael J 1037881 2,115 $62.00 Jackson, Ml
65 Carroll, Roy A 982742 2,113 $61.00 Flat Rock, Ml
66 Nelson, Ryan A 978575 2,111 $60.00 Macomb, Ml
67 Oderfer, Justin M 980742 2,110 $58.50 Westland, Ml
67 Kiester, James T 982731 2,110 $58.50 Flat Rock, Ml
69 Moore, Donald R 1043158 2,109 $57.00 Detroit, Ml
70 Falendysz, John J 1090116 2,108 $56.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
71 Preston, Ryan R 978574 2,107 $54.50 Macomb, Ml
71 Griewahn, Darrin M 1046825 2,107 $54.50 Carleton, Ml
73 Wilds, Tyler J 977808 2,106 $53.00 White Pigeon, Ml
74 Lizewski, Jeffrey M 981055 2,105 $51.50 Allen Park, Ml
74 Coallar, Erik D 981545 2,105 $51.50 Ann Arbor, Ml
76 Nikkila, David A 980726 2,104 $49.50 Westland, Ml
76 Lippert, Chad A 1066388 2,104 $49.50 Lansing, Ml
78 Batka, Bradley F 1090129 2,102 $47.50 Grand Haven, Ml
78 Szumny, Paul A 981469 2,102 $47.50 Grand Haven, Ml
80 Jablonski, Caelen J 982742 2,101 $46.00 Flat Rock, Ml
81 Verburg, Josh G 1050865 2,100 $45.00 Holland, Ml
82 Howard, Antar 994891 2,099 $44.00 Portage, Ml
83 Halstead, Julie A 981546 2,098 $43.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
84 Skye, Robert T 981546 2,097 $42.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
85 Johnson, Jacob R 1071195 2,094 $41.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
86 Moyers, Robert L 1041883 2,093 $40.00 Canton, Ml

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $8,600.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,600.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $8,600.00
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